MERCRUISER [2.2L MIE MPI [LH] GEM. I G 5028 1996-1957) [°E4 WATER PUMP [FUEL COOLED SYSTEM) b v
Serial Mbr PRange: OF19620 THRL 0K.993939 )
2PC. BODY 1 PC. BODY Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote &
F,/“ 2 46 807151414) BODY/AMPELLER KITAWATER F|1 TwO FIECE EODY 1
r~% 10 3 27 805215 1| GASKET 1 Tw0 PIECE BODY 7
@/2 [/"n 4 10 73275 SCREW [3/16-18X 27/81IN) |2 TwO PIECE BODY
s / 4 10 99347 SCREW (371618 33/41N) |3 Tw0O PIECE EODY
IQ_'”‘E;” i 5 12 20084| WASHER 5 Tw0 PIECE BODY
@/u Y{:}' B 94316| PLATE-WEAR [OUTER) 1 Tw0O FIECE EODY
- o 9 7 27 94974 GASKET 2 TwO PIECE BODY 7
@’ g 46 807151414 BODY/IMPELLER KITMWATER F[1 OME PIECE BODY 1
2 ] 25 807143  QUAD RING 1 OME PIECE BODY
@/ 10 10 B07356) SCREW (5/16-18% 25/81N] |2 ONE PIECE BODY
@? 10 10 74522 SCREW (5/1B-18% 3-1/21N] |3 ONE PIECE BODY
11 12 514508)  WASHER 5 ONE PIECE BODY
oy ; 12 47 59362 1|  IMPELLER 1 7
N, e 13 25 94288  QUAD RING 1 7
N 14 94576| PLATE-WEAR [MMNER) 1
N 15 46 943134 2] HOUSING ASSEMELY 1
@ 12 16 26 90562] SEAL-OIL 2
17 30 72951 BEARING-BALL 2
14 18 595014 1] SHAFT 1
. 1
o 13 53 23720 RING-SHAP 1
186 1 20 26 72785]  SEALOIL 1
37 21 47530 HUB 1
1% 22 528227 | PULLEY 1
7 23 10 47277 | SCREW [5/16-24 % 3/41M.) 4
P 24 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER (5416 1M 4
Pa 25 57 134577 |W-BELT 1
a 26 152957 |BRACKET 1
A7 27 10 47461 |SCREW (76143 1 1M 1
=] 19 28 10 17965 SCREW [7A16-14 % 3/41M.) 1
O 20 29 13 32993 LOCKWASHER (7416 1M z
& - 30 12 27025 WaSHER 1
@/ )] 13 39107 | LOCKAWASHER (5716 1M.) 3
32 11 21908|MUT [3/16-18) 3
X 157517 |BRALCE 1
34 10 47457 SCREW (716145 1IN 1
35 13 32993 LOCKWASHER (7416 1M.) 1
36 12 30315 WASHER 1
37 10 35766 SCREW [3/8-24 % 1 1M, 1
3 13 35048 LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 1 =
20 11 ACSOERILIT (200 T4 kil




